Agency Information

City/County/State Agency Name

Other (If City/County/State not in list)

LEA Type

Other (If LEA Type not in list)

ORI Number:

Address:

Phone:

Reporting Officer/Employee

Name:

Title:

Email Address:

State Totals Received For Reporting Year

State Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

State Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

State Cash on Hand:

Fed Totals Received For Reporting Year

Fed Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

Fed Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

Fed Cash on Hand:

City of Alpharetta

Police Department

2565 Old Milton Pkwy, Alpharetta, GA 30009
678-297-6346

Stephanie Cochran

Budget/Finance Coordinator
scochran@alpharetta.ga.us

$34,492.62
$13,809.00

$0.00
$0.00

600400



State Forfeited Property

Date Item Statute Value Disposition/Distribution Date Gross Net Property Date of
Received Description of Property of Sale Income Income Utilization Destruction



State Forfeited Property (Previous Cycle)

Date Iltem Statute Value Disposition/Distribution of Date of Sale Gross Income NetIncome Date of Destruction
Received Description Property



State Forfeited Currency

Date Received Statute Amount
3/5/2024 OCGA § 16-13-49 $893.00
3/8/2024 OCGA § 16-13-49 $24,755.92

10/21/2024 OCGA § 16-13-49 $8,843.70



State Returned Property

Date Returned Description of Property



Date
9/19/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
10/25/2024

State Expenditures

Amount
$4,465.00 Training
$3,249.00 Training
$4,900.00 Training
$1,195.00 Training

Purpose



Federal Forfeited Property

Date Item Statute Value Disposition/Distribution Date Gross Net Property Date of
Received Description of Property of Sale Income Income Utilization Destruction



Federal Forfeited Currency

Date Received Statute Amount



Federal Expenditures

Date Amount Purpose






