Agency Information	
City/County/State Agency Name	City of Alpharetta
Other (If City/County/State not in list)	
LEA Type	Police Department
Other (If LEA Type not in list)	
ORI Number:	600400
Address:	2565 Old Milton Pkwy, Alpharetta, GA 30009
Phone:	678-297-6346
Reporting Officer/Employee	
Name:	Stephanie Cochran
Title:	Budget/Finance Coordinator
Email Address:	scochran@alpharetta.ga.us
State Totals Received For Reporting Year	
State Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$34,492.62
State Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$13,809.00
State Cash on Hand:	
Fed Totals Received For Reporting Year	
Fed Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$0.00
Fed Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$0.00
Fed Cash on Hand:	

State Forfeited Property

Date	Item	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution	Date	Gross	Net	Property	Date of
Received	Description			of Property	of Sale	Income	Income	Utilization	Destruction

State Forfeited Property (Previous Cycle)

Date	Item	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution of	Date of Sale	Gross Income	Net Income	Date of Destruction
Received	Description			Property				

State Forfeited Currency

Date Received	Statute	Amount
3/5/2024 O	CGA § 16-13-49	\$893.00
3/8/2024 O	CGA § 16-13-49	\$24,755.92
10/21/2024 O	CGA § 16-13-49	\$8,843.70

State Returned Property

Date Returned

Description of Property

State Expenditures

Date	Amount	Purpose
9/19/2024	\$4,465.00 Training	
9/20/2024	\$3,249.00 Training	
9/20/2024	\$4,900.00 Training	
10/25/2024	\$1,195.00 Training	

Federal Forfeited Property

Date	Item	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution	Date	Gross	Net	Property	Date of
Received	Description			of Property	of Sale	Income	Income	Utilization	Destruction

Federal Forfeited Currency

Date Received	C+-++	A
LISTA RACAIVAN	Statute	Amount

Federal Expenditures

